
塔克老师和高老师的一周作业表                              姓名: _______________________ 

Tǎ Kè Lao Shi & Gao Lao Shi’s Weekly Homework Log  

All homework sheets are due the following day! 

科目 Subject 星期一 
Mon. 9/09/19 

星期二 
Tue. 9/10/19 

星期三 
Wed. 9/11/19 

星期四 
Thu. 9/12/19 

星期五 
Fri. 9/13/19 

中文 
MLA/MLD 

生日派对 生日派对 生日派对 生日派对 生日派对 

生词 
Terms/Vocab 

 

Vocab Test 4: 
派对，篮子，

参加 

 
 
 

Vocab: 
贵，便宜, 联系 

 

Vocab: 
邀请函, 精彩 

 
 
 

Vocab: 
丰富，商店，

庆祝 
 
 
 

Vocab: 
卡片，送给  

阅读 
Reading 

小猪的生日派对 小猪的生日派对 小猪的生日派对 小猪的生日派对 小猪的生日派对 

 
This week’s concepts:  
Mandarin – Idiom: 不亦乐乎 

* Vocab Test 4 Monday, 09/16/2019 
Math – Chapter 3 (Multiplication and Division) 

Chapter 3 Math Test: Thursday, 09/19/2019  
Writing – 生日派对 (A Birthday Party) 
Science - 石头的诞生 (Birth of Rocks) 
 
Announcement and Reminders: 

1. Our first STAR P.E will be on Friday, 09/13/2019, please make sure students wear comfortable 
shoes and have a water bottle! 

2. School will not be in session Monday, 09/30/2019 and Wednesday, 10/09/2019 
3. School Picture Day: Wednesday, 09/11/2019 

 
Please email bmi4thgrade@gmail.com if there are any questions or concerns!  

 

mailto:bmi4thgrade@gmail.com

